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Nombre
Inicio
ElFase Inicial
E Entorno de Desarrollo
Oficina
Entorno de Desarrollo
Servidor
Hello World
Preparar Desarrollo
Entorno OK
ElDiserio Inicial
Plan Basico
Mapa Visual
Inicio OK
ElFase Desarrollo
Elv0.0
Modelo de Datos SQL
Programacion
Diseno Grafico
v0.1
v0.2
v0.3
Desarrollo en Marcha
ElFase Pruebas
Pruebas Usabilidad
v0.4
v0.5
v1.0

Pruebas y Lanzamiento

Duracion

0d
26.67d?
1.33m?
5.33d?
5.33d?
5.33d?
5.33d?
5.33d
0d
26.67d?
13.33d?
13.33d?
0d
1.27Tm?
6.67d?
1.33d?
4d?
1.33d?
6.67d?
6.67d?
5.33d?
0d

28d?
6.67d?
6.67d?
1.33d?
13.33d?
0d

Inicio
16/07/2012
16/07/2012
16/07/2012
16/07/2012
20/07/2012
2710712012
02/08/2012
08/08/2012
13/08/2012
16/07/2012
16/07/2012
31/07/12012
13/08/2012
14/08/2012
14/08/2012
14/08/2012
16/08/2012
21/08/2012
22/08/2012
29/08/2012
05/09/2012
10/09/2012
11/09/2012
11/09/2012
18/09/2012
25/09/2012
26/09/2012
09/10/2012

Fin
16/07/2012
13/08/2012
13/08/2012
19/07/2012
26/07/2012
01/08/2012
07/08/2012
13/08/2012
13/08/2012
13/08/2012
30/0712012
13/08/2012
13/08/2012
10/09/2012
21/08/12012
14/08/2012
20/08/2012
21/08/2012
28/08/2012
04/09/2012
10/09/2012
10/09/2012
09/10/2012
17109/2012
24/09/2012
25/09/2012
09/10/2012
09/10/2012
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16/07/2012

6 1

A Septiembre 2012
9A12A15_18_21A24A27_30_ 2A

L 130812012

13/08/2012

5 1

8 | 1114172023 26| 20/ 2 |

10/09/2012

| Octubre 2012
5

8 1114172023 26| 20

09/10/2012



